

	COMPANY NAME: Bermuda Institute of Ocean Science
	COMPANY ADDRESS: 17 Biological Station, St George's, Bermuda
	AWB NO: 
	DATE OF EXPORTATION: 
	EXPORT REFERENCES 1e order no invoice no: 
	SHIPPEREXPORTER complete name and address: Rebecca Garley
BIOS, 17 Biological Station, Ferry Reach, St George's, GE 01, Bermuda
tel 441 2971880
rebecca.garley@bios.edu
	CONSIGNEE complete name and address: Master, R/V Thomas Thompson
C/O Rennie's Ship;s Agency
25th Floor, No. 1 Thibault Square
Cape Town, South Africa
8001
	COUNTRY OF EXPORT: Mauritius
	COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE: 
	COUNTRY OF ULTIMATE DESTINATION: Bermuda
	IMPORTER  IF OTHER THAN CONSIGNEE complete name and address: Bermuda institute of Ocean Sciences
152-01 Rockaway Blvd. IBC# 9013, 11434 Jamaica NY, USA
tax ID 06-0706038
rebecca.garley@bios.edu
tel; 441 2971880
	MARKS/NOS: 1 steel cage containing 
	NO: 
	 OF PKGS: 1
1
1

3

4



1
3
1


	Row1_3: metal case
metal case
metal case

plastic box

plastic tote



plastic case
carboys
cage pallet

	FULL DESCRIPTION OF GOODS: titration instrument to analyze seawater alkalinity 
computers zotac 
Licor instrument to analyze inorganic carbon by infra-red 
empty clean 300ml glass bottles for seawter samples
foul weather gear
tools
titrino
licor
plastic carboys for water samples empty clean
cage pallet
	QTY: 1
1
1

72

2
20
1
1
3
1

	UNIT: pcs
pcs
pcs

pcs

pcs
pcs
pcs
pcs
pcs
pcs

	WEIGHT: 54
48
57

24

62


15
3
100

	UNIT VALUE: 30000
500
25000

2.08

250
20
1000
20000
20
200

	TOTAL NO OF PKGS: 15
	TOTAL WEIGHTSEE REVERSE SIDE FOR HELP WITH THE ABOVE SECTION: 363 Kg
	TOTAL: 30000
500
25000

150

500
400
1000
20000
60
200

	TOTAL INVOICE VALUE: $77810
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	NAME: 
	TITLE: 
	DATE: 
	SIGNATURE: 


